
 
 
 
01.05.2024 
 
To,                                             
 
The Manager  
The BSE Limited 
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street                   
Mumbai-400001 
 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (‘LODR’) – For loss of Share 
Certificates.  

Stock Code: 517360 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar & Share Transfer 
Agent (‘RTA’) M/s BEETAL Financial & Computer Services Pvt. Limited that it has received 
intimation about loss of share certificates from shareholders as per details mentioned below:- 
 

S.No. Name of 
Shareholder(s)  
 

Folio 
No.  

No of 
Shares 

Distinctive Nos. Certificate No. 

From To 

1. Hansaben 
Chhotubhai Patel 

35975 100 3218401 3218500 7721 

2. Hansaben 
Chhotubhai Patel 

24170 100 
100 

4730901 
8555975 

4731000 
8556074 

22846 
40037 

3. Hansaben 
Chhotubhai Patel 

34363 100 3219201 3219300 7729 

 
The Company shall approve and issue the duplicate share certificates in due course upon satisfaction 
of all the necessary documents required for processing the requests.  
 
We request you to kindly take the above information on record.  
 
Thanking you,   
Yours Faithfully 
 
For SBEC Systems (India) Limited 
 
 
Priyanka Negi 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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