

## 01.05.2024

To,

The Manager The BSE Limited 25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

<u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('LODR') – For loss of Share Certificates.</u>

**Stock Code: 517360** 

Dear Sir,

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent ('RTA') M/s BEETAL Financial & Computer Services Pvt. Limited that it has received intimation about loss of share certificates from shareholders as per details mentioned below:-

S.No.	Name of	Folio No of	Distinctive Nos.		Certificate No.	
	Shareholder(s)	No.	Shares	From	То	
1.	Hansaben	35975	100	3218401	3218500	7721
	Chhotubhai Patel					
2.	Hansaben	24170	100	4730901	4731000	22846
	Chhotubhai Patel		100	8555975	8556074	40037
3.	Hansaben	34363	100	3219201	3219300	7729
	Chhotubhai Patel					

The Company shall approve and issue the duplicate share certificates in due course upon satisfaction of all the necessary documents required for processing the requests.

We request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you, Yours Faithfully

For SBEC Systems (India) Limited

Priyanka Negi Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

CIN No.: L74210DL1987PLC029979

Regd. Office: 1400, Modi Tower, 98 Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019, Tel.: 42504878, 42504842, Fax: 26293822 E-mail: sbecsystems@rediffmail.com